

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 In Civil Appeal No.2947/2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

HARSHVARDHAN MITTAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.E.B. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For modification of Court's Order dt. 16.10.2000 )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 01/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
I.A. No. 5 is allowed.

In modification of the order dated  
16.10.2000, we direct that that notice shall be  
published in English newspaper 'Indian Express',  
printed and published from Delhi.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master