

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2947 OF 2000

HARSHVARDHAN MITTAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.E.B. & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 20660 of 2000

Date: 23/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Nalin Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Deba P. Mohanty,Adv.

Ms. Hena Rizvi,Adv.

Ms. Bhakti Pasrija,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Steps for substitution of respondent Nos.1 and 2 by the appropriate Board

and the Authority of the Uttaranchal State be taken within one week.  
After the

necessary impleadment is done, two weeks' time is granted for filing further

affidavit. Call the matters after three weeks.

jay Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vi

Court Master

Court Master