

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2947 OF 2000

HARSHVARDHAN MITTAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.E.B. & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 20660 of 2000

Date: 08/11/2005 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Nalin Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Deba P. Mohanty,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of the Uttaranchal Power It is stated that the Board and Authority

Corporation intend to file their response within two weeks.

The matters are adjourned by two weeks.

S.L.P.(C) No.20660 of 2000

The Uttaranchal Power Corporation and its Executive Engineer have  
already been impleaded as respondents in substitution of  
the existing respondents.

(Ajay Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(V)

Court Master

Court Master