

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2947 OF 2000

HARSHVARDHAN MITTAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTARCHAL POWER CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal , Adv
Ms. Sandhya Goswami , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter shall be heard alongwith T.P.(C)No.1160/2005 where notice has been issued
on 05.01.2006.

Place both the matters after the notice in the Transfer Petition is complete.

(Ravi P. Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

