

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 2 9 4 7 O F 2 0 0 0

H A R S H V A R D H A N M I T T A L

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

U T T A R A N C H A L P O W E R C O R P O R A T I O N & O R S .

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 5 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish J. Jh averi, Adv. (N. P .)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pr adeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Ku m a r Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswa mi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeal is dismissed for non- prosecution in terms of  
the signed order.

(Neena Verm a)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.  
I N T H E S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

C I V I L A P P E L L A T E J U R I S D I C T I O N

C I V I L A P P E A L N O . 2 9 4 7 O F 2 0 0 0

Harshvardh a n Mittal

...Appellant

Versus

Uttaranchal Power Corporation & Ors.

...Respondents

O R D E R

None appeared for the appellant when the matter was called on 04.12.2007. Same is the position today. The appeal is dismissed for non- prosecution.

..... J.

( Dr. ARI J I T PA S A Y A T )

..... J.  
( P. SAT H A S I V A M )

New Delhi,  
Febru a ry 0 5, 2 0 0 8 .